

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No. 174 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, counsel for the appellants. 2. None is present for respondent. 3. Learned counsel for appellant would submit that paper book is needed to address the arguments in the present appeal. 4. Registry is directed to prepare paper book and supply the copies of the same to the counsel for the appellants, as per Rules on the application moved by him in this regard. 5. List this matter on 09.10.2023. 6. Interim order dated 18.12.2020 to continue till the next date of listing. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 12.07.2023 Akash

--	--	--	--