

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No. 174 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Rajendra Arya, proxy counsel for Mr. Deep Chandra Joshi, counsel for the appellants. None is present for the respondent. 2. Counsel for the appellants seeks adjournment. 3. Allowed. 4. List this matter on 28.03.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 09.10.2023 Akash