

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No.174 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> None for the appellants. This is an admitted appeal. List for hearing on 18.06.2026. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) 04.05.2026 Ravi

